
Course information and tuition

*Study materials not included
*10,000 yen insurance fee for 1st year students

■Course information

■Tuition and fees (including tax)

Course name Screening
fee

Enrollment
 fee

Facilities
fee Tuition Total

1-year 
Japanese course

1.3-year admission 
preparation course

1.6-year admission 
preparation course

1.9-year admission 
preparation course

2-year admission 
preparation course

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

77,000

77,000

77,000

77,000

77,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

22,000

653,400

816,750

980,100

1,143,450

1,306,800

774,400

937,750

1,101,100

1,264,450

1,427,800

Course name Start Completion Visa
application

Visa
results

1-year 
Japanese course April 1 year Late

November
End of
February

1.3-year admission 
preparation course January 1 year

3 months
Late
September

End of
November

1.6-year admission 
preparation course October 1 year

6 months Late May End of
August

1.9-year admission 
preparation course July 1 year

9 months Late March End of
May

2-year admission 
preparation course April 2 years Late

November
End of
February


