Course information and tuition

■Course information

Course name	Start	Completion	Completion Visa application	
1-year Japanese course	April	1 year	Late November	End of February
1.3-year admission preparation course	January	1 year 3 months	Late September	End of November
1.6-year admission preparation course	October	1 year 6 months	Late May	End of August
1.9-year admission preparation course	July	1 year 9 months	Late March	End of May
2-year admission preparation course	April	2 years	Late November	End of February

■Tuition and fees (including tax)

Course name	Screening fee	Enrollment fee	Facilities fee	Tuition	Total
1-year Japanese course	22,000	77,000	22,000	653,400	774,400
1.3-year admission preparation course	22,000	77,000	22,000	816,750	937,750
1.6-year admission preparation course	22,000	77,000	22,000	980,100	1,101,100
1.9-year admission preparation course	22,000	77,000	22,000	1,143,450	1,264,450
2-year admission preparation course	22,000	77,000	22,000	1,306,800	1,427,800

^{*}Study materials not included

^{*10,000} yen insurance fee for 1st year students